
APPLICATION DATA:

CRICRI

CBCP

LTD7410-B15-T40 - Spot - 4000K

:15.4W
:3/2017

:59.5°
:25.4°

:4122K

System Power
Test Date

Color Temperature
CRI

Beam Angle 50%
Field  Angle 10%

:92.9

:964lmLumens Delivered
:72.5R9 Value

:3063cd
:1.00Power Factor

CBCP

CRICRI

CBCP

:15.4W
:3/2016
:32.2°
:62.4°

:4124K

System Power
Test Date

Color Temperature
CRI

Beam Angle 50%
Field  Angle 10%

:93.0

:912lmLumens Delivered
:72.4R9 Value

:2364cd
:1.00Power Factor

CBCP

LTD7410-B25-T40 - Narrow Flood

:15.4W
:3/2017
:38.4°
:65.8°

:4126K

System Power
Test Date

Color Temperature

Beam Angle 50%
Field  Angle 10%

:92.8

:940lm
:72.2

:1955cd
:1.00

Lumens Delivered

CRI
R9 Value

Power Factor
CBCP

LTD7410-B45-T40 - Flood - 4000K

H  = Height (Ceiling to ground or wall)
W  = Beam Width
L   = Beam Length
D  = Distance 
FC = Foot Candles
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“THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION”     VISIT US AT : WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Apollo 10 - 1100lm
LTD7410 - PHOTOMETRY


